Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda @ Narthcentral

Video Production
18" April 2024 | 3:00 pm to 5:00pm| STEM Center (F107) & Zoom / TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Hello, Video Production Advisory Committee Members,

Please find included below the Agenda Items we will be discussing during our spring 2024 Advisory Committee
Meeting:

o Welcome
e Previous Meeting Information and Updates
e Industry Discussion
o Trends and predictions
o Skill and knowledge needs
o Industry Challenges and Think-Tank
e Program and Curriculum Discussion
o Program overview and updates

o Program Modifications - discussion and review of proposed modifications

e NTC Updates
o Short summary by Associate Dean

e Other Business

Contact Details -
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lain Cameron

Dean, School of Engineering and Advanced
Manufacturing

cameron@ntc.edu

Heidi Latendresse

Learning Manager, School of Engineering and
Advanced Manufacturing
latendresse@ntc.edu

Jila Nikpay
Faculty, Video Production
nikpay@ntc.edu

Ken Parker

Associate Dean, School of Engineering and Advanced
Manufacturing

parker@ntc.edu

Jordan Innes
Faculty, Video Production

Innes@ntc.edu

Brenda Tincher

Administrative Assistant, School of Engineering and
Advanced Manufacturing

tincher@ntc.edu

Susan Clark
Administrative Assistant, School of Engineering and
Advanced Manufacturing

clarks@ntc.edu
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